
1-Pc.

Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

3.482.98

1-Pc.

St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

2.98

Lb.Lb.

Lb.

1.98
Fresh Bone-In
Chicken 
 Thighs

Lb.

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

®

Lb.

HELLO, NOVEMBER!
 COZY UP WITH FRESH SAVINGS!

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

While Supplies Last! While Supplies Last!   

Whole Frozen Turkey

 DIGITAL 
COUPON

OFFER 
sign up to 
redeem!

SALE PRICE

1.48Lb.
DIGITAL COUPON

UP 
TO18.00
OFF ONE TURKEY

PAY AS LOW AS

BASED ON AN AVERAGE 15-LB. TURKEY

LIMIT  1 PER HOUSEHOLD WITH $50 PURCHASE

.28Lb.

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST! (Coupon Valid 10/31 - 11/28/2025)
Minimum purchase requirements exclude alcohol, tobacco, lottery, gift cards and store services.

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, NOV. 6- 
SUNDAY, NOV. 9, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 8-Ct, Selected
Swiss Miss  
Hot Cocoa 
Mix

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

4.98
2.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 2-Pk.
Philadelphia  
Cream 
Cheese

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 14-Oz., Selected 

Johnsonville 
Smoked 
Brats

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.68
.70 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

13.25-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker
Delights  
Cake Mix

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

4.98
2.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15 To 27.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack Coke  
Products

3/$13
45.5 To 50-Oz., Selected
Arm & Hammer 
Liquid Detergent

9.08 To 16.2-Oz., 
Selected
Little Debbie 
Snacks

2/$6

8 To 13.8-Oz., 
Townhouse Or Selected
Club  
Crackers

2/$7

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden  
Shredded Cheese

2/$5
24 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Family Size
Banquet   
Entrees

2/$6

12.08 To 19.1-Oz., 
Selected
Oreo  
Cookies

45-Oz., Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

2.98

SALE PRICE

3.98
.50 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

Sweet & Crisp
Honeycrisp  
Apples

1.28Lb.

2-Lb. “Easy Peel”
Halos 
Mandarins

3.98

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  PRODUCE

Family Pack, Bone-In

Qtr. Loin Sliced  
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

2.98Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

80% Lean, Fresh

Family Pack 
Ground 
Chuck

4.98Lb.

5.98
Beef
Boneless  
Chuck Roast

5.98
16-Oz., 30/40-Ct.
Sea Best  
EZ Peel Shrimp

Bone-In

Country Style  
Pork Ribs

Hot House Grown
Tomatoes  
On The Vine

1.68Lb.
4/$5
Jumbo
Seedless 
Cucumbers

40-Oz.
IGA 
Vegetable Oil

2.98

18.00
5-Lb. Bag, AgroSuper
Chicken
Mid-Joint Wings

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. NOV. 5 THRU TUES. NOV. 11, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821

110525IGA1_ds_DOS



Savings  Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

96-Oz.
Mazola 
Corn Oil

11.98

5.6 To 6.2-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Dinner Mix

1.28

8.4 To 14.1-Oz., Selected
Quaker 
Instant Oatmeal

4.48

14.75-Oz.
Double “Q” 
Pink Salmon

3.48

6-Pk., Selected
Armour Vienna 
Sausage

4.98

3.5-Oz., Selected
Crunch ‘n Munch  
Popcorn Snack

1.28

12-Oz.
Food Club  
Honey Bear

3.98

12-Ct., Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Pastries

3.98

32-Oz.
Heinz  
Ketchup

4.48

16 To 19.1-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Brownie Mix

3.48

2-Oz.
IGA Pure 
Vanilla Extract

6.48

1.51 To 2.11-Oz., Selected
Quaker Instant 
Oatmeal Cups

1.48

15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico  
Pasta Sauce

3.48

46-Oz., Selected
V8  
Vegetable Juice

3.98

18-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Quick Oats

1.98

8-Oz.
Maxwell House  
Instant Coffee

8.98

10 To 14.75-Oz. Selected
Post  
Cereal

2/$6

9.6 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Kellogg’s  
Special K Cereal

1.62-Oz., Selected
Mio Liquid  
Water Enhancer

3.48

24-Oz.
Food Club  
Quick Grits

1.98

12-Ct, Selected 
Maxwell House  
K-Cup Coffee

10.48

Savings  Savings  

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay  
Variety Pack

9.99
4.5 To 7.75-Oz., Selected
Smartfood 
Popcorn

2/$8

SALE PRICE

2/$7
2.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

24-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Pasta Sauce

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

110525IGA2_ds_DOS

2-Ct., Turkey Size
Reynolds  
Oven Bags

2.98

37.5-Sq. Ft., Heavy Duty
Simply Done 
Aluminum Foil

3.48

SAVE $5  SAVE $5 
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15

IN PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Make holiday hosting effortless with Clorox.

75-Ct., Selected
Clorox 
Disinfecting Wipes

4.98

7.5 To 11-Oz., Selected
Dial 
Hand Soap

2.98
1-Ct., Toothbrush, 16 To 
16.9-Oz., Mouthwash Or 
3.3 To 12-Oz., Selected
Colgate 
Toothpaste

4.48

77-Oz., Selected
Clorox Liquid  
Bleach

5.98

6-Rolls, Towels Or
12-Double Rolls
Scott Comfort
Plus Bath Tissue

6.98

25 To 50-Ct., Selected
Glad  
Trash Bags

8.98

2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9-Volt, Or 
4-Ct. AA Or AAA
Duracell  
Batteries

4.98

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating items: 
 Glad Trash Bags, Clorox Cleanup Sprays, 77 to 81-Oz. Clorox Bleach, 

Clorox Toilet Bowl Cleaners, Clorox Disinfecting Wipes

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

SAVE $5
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 

IN PARTICIPATING HEALTH & BEAUTY PRODUCTS

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!
Participating items:

 Colgate Dental Care, Tom’s Dental Care, Hello Dental Care, 
Degree and Dove Deodorants, Pepto, Rolaids, Pantene, Alka 
Seltzer Severe Cold/Flu, Dial Liquid Hand Soap and MiraLAX

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

12-Ct., 2.75-Oz.
Meow Mix  
Poultry & Beef

4.48



14-Oz.
Food Club  
Condensed Milk

2.28

110525IGA3_ds_DOS

REFRESHMENTS!

DAIRY & FROZEN

HOLIDAY FIXINS

4-Pk., Buttermilk  
Or Homestyle
Food Club  
Biscuits

3.98

16-Oz.
Food Club  
Half & Half

1.78

48-Oz., Selected
Mayfield 
Ice Cream

3.98
6 To 20-Ct., Selected
Nestle  
Novelties

8.98

89-Oz., Selected
Tropicana 
Orange Juice

8.78
15-Oz.
Smart Balance 
Buttery Spread

3.48
14 To 28-Oz., Selected Checker’s, 
Nathan’s, Or
Arby’s Fries

4.48
7-Oz., Selected
Bagel  
Bites

2.78

16-Oz., Creamy Ranch Or
Daisy  
French Onion Dip

2.98 8.4 To 14.8-Oz., 
Selected Waffles, 
French Toast Sticks Or
Eggo 
Pancakes2.98 24 To 32-Oz., Selected

Banquet  
Breaded Chicken

5.78

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Whipped Cream 
Cheese Spread

3.48
12-Oz., Selected
Galbani  
Stringsters

3.98
4-PK., Selected
Hot  
Pockets

4.48
12-Ct.
Mayfield  
Ice Cream Party Cups

6.98

10-Lb., Granulated
IGA  
Sugar

7.98

12-Oz.
Food Club 
Evaporated Milk

1.78

5-Lb., Selected
IGA 
Flour

2.48

32-Oz., Selected
Swanson 
Broth

2/$4

16-Oz. Selected
Food Club 
Butter 
Quarters

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Pie Shells

2.98

6-Oz., Selected
Stove Top  
Stuffing Mix

2.48

12-Oz., Selected
Heinz  
Gravy

2.48

16-Oz. Salted
IGA Butter 
Quarters

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack Heineken 
 or Hieneken Light

16.99

12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack  
Miller High Life

9.99

12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack Corona
Extra, Light or Familiar

16.99
12-Oz. Cans, Selected
24-Pack
Coke Products

12.99

16.9-Oz. Bottles, Selected
6-Pack
Coke Products

3/$13

28-Oz. Bottles, Selected
Powerade
Sports Drinks

4/$5
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12-Oz. Ocean Spray
Whole  
Cranberries

2/$5 11-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Green & Crisp 
Salad

2/$5
5-Lb. Bag, Basket & Bushel
Creamy Russet 
Potatoes

2/$6 “Greatfor Baking” 
Spaghetti,
Butternut Or
Acorn Squash

.98

Family Pack
Boneless 
Ribeye 
Steaks10.98

2 to the Pack
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98

12-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride  
Sliced 
Bologna

2.28

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag 
@ $12, Individually 
Quick Frozen
Agrosuper 
Chicken 
Wings2.40

16-Oz., 30 To 40-Ct.
SeaBest 
Cooked 
Shrimp

8.98
10-Oz.
Sea Best  
Shrimp Ring6.98 Frozen or Prev. Frozen

Catfish 
Nuggets1.88 8-Oz., Selected

TransOcean  
Crab Classic2/$5

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag, 
Selected
Boneless  
Breaded 
Chicken

14.00

Beef
Boneless   
Chuck 
Steaks6.98

10-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride  
Ham

2.98

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 
Angus Patties

8.98

10 To 16-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat5.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon

9.98

2-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meats.88

12-Oz.
Armour Sliced  
Pepperoni4.98

20-Ct.
Swaggerty’s  
Sausage 
Biscuits

8.98

12 To 14-Oz. Original 
Or Beef
Hillshire Farm  
Lit’l Smokies

4.98

12-Oz., Chicken 
Salad Or
Star’s  
Pimento  
Cheese3.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
TGI Friday’s
Baby Back
Pork Ribs9.98

16-Oz., Selected
Brookwood 
Farms Chopped 
Pork BBQ4.98

20-Oz., Selected
Hormel
Side Dishes3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Roll Sausage4.98

12-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Bacon

3.28

12-Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage 
Links

3.98

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

8-Oz. Sliced Or
Champs 

Whole White 
Mushrooms

1.98
Premium

Northwest
D’Anjou 

Pears

1.78Lb.
All Purpose, Mild

Red Or 
White 

Onions

.98Lb.

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

Skip the

& Save!
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12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney  

Meat Hot Dogs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12 To 18.2-Oz.
Selected Large Size
General Mills 

Cheerios

13.5 To 15.25-Oz., Selected
Del Monte 

Vegetables

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

14-Oz., Original Or
Armour 

Italian Meatballs
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11.8-Oz., Selected
Little Dutch Maid’s 

Cookies

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

18 To 19-Oz., Selected
Progresso 

Soups

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

15-Oz., Selected
Progresso 

Breadcrumbs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico 

Pasta Sauce

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

6 To 10.75-Oz., Selected
Doritos  
Tortilla Chips2/$8

8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso 
Dinner Kits3.98

16-Oz. Selected Picante Or
Pace  
Salsa2.78

Life is Better with

TACO NIGHTTACO NIGHT
Life is Better with

TACO NIGHT


